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Name

Junco Partner

Deep In The Heart Of Texas
Lonesome Road Blues

Roll On Buddy, Roll On

The White Dove [Album Version]
Ginseng Sullivan

Back Down Here On Earth

End Of The Line

The Garbageman

Baby Do You Love Me Still?

Let Me Go

There's A Storm A Comin'
Thunder & Lightning

Sad Eyed Lady Of The Lowlands
You Know What She's Like

Bitter Creek

No Memories Hanging Round
Nobody's Fault But Mine

The Gift

All You Ever Do Is Bring Me Down
Richest One

Roll On New River

Certain Kind of Something
Other People's Lives (w/ Isabel Fructuoso)
The Beauty of You

Journey Through the Past

Deep In The West

Western Telegram

Ooh La La

Nothing

Hello Goodbye (Featuring Alejandro Esc...

It's Amazing

Time
2:45
2:43
2:31
2:14
3:14
3:08
3:42
3:35
2:16
2:55
4:16
414
3:53

11:22
3:19
5:03
3:41
3:08
4:24
4:22
5:59
5:45
3:36
4:53
5:25
5:.01
4:47
3:34
3:32
3:59
4:11

2:45
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44 songs, 2.7 hours, 880.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Crosby: His Legendary Years (1931-1957...
Best Of

Best Of

The Complete Columbia Stanley Brothers
Years

There Will Be Nights When I'm Lonely
Reddhead

Song Of South Austin

Wheels of Fortune

Time To Stand

A Fool To Care

Come On

Blonde On Blonde [Disc 2]

Here Come The Derailers

Desperado

The Traveling Kind

Don't Lose This

Hoodoo

Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...
Swim Away

Crayons

Move The Balance

Other People's Lives

The Night Tribe

The Night Tribe

Songs on the Radio

285

Five Guys Walk Into A Bar [Disc 3]
Greetings From The Side

All Atx

Monte Warden
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Bing Crosby

Bill Monroe

Bill Monroe

The Stanley Brothers & The Clinch Mou...
AirCargo

Possessed By Paul James
Redd Volkaert

The Cornell Hurd Band
The Flatlanders

The Belleville Outfit
Boz Scaggs

Debbie Walton

Bob Dylan

The Derailers

The Eagles

Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell
Pops Staples

Tony Joe White

The Mavericks

Toni Price

Betty Elders

Will Sexton

Ray Davies

Jimmy LaFave

Jimmy LaFave

Shake Russell

Qanda

The Faces

Gary Jules

Suzanna Choffel

Monte Warden
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44
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Name

Dirty Old Town

A Shot Of Rhythm And Blues
You Better Move On

Soldier Of Love

Anna

Goin' Down Slow (Single Edit)
Going Down

Ain't That a Shame

Blue Monday

Blueberry Hill

I'm Ready

Sally Goodin' (instr)

Time
3:46
1:58
2:45
2:18
2:54
3:44
3:19
2:28
2:19
2:24
2:05

3:17

Album

The Very Best Of The Pogues
The Greatest

The Greatest

The Greatest

The Greatest

The Anthology [Disc 2]

Hide Away: The Best Of Freddie King
Liberty Masters

Liberty Masters

Liberty Masters

Liberty Masters

Best Of

Artist

The Pogues
Arthur Alexander
Arthur Alexander
Arthur Alexander
Arthur Alexander
Bobby "Blue" Bland
Freddie King
Fats Domino
Fats Domino
Fats Domino
Fats Domino

Bill Monroe
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