

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Deep In The Heart Of Texas	2:43	Crosby: His Legendary Years (1931-1957	Bing Crosby
3	Lonesome Road Blues	2:31	Best Of	Bill Monroe
4	Roll On Buddy, Roll On	2:14	Best Of	Bill Monroe
5	The White Dove [Album Version]	3:14	The Complete Columbia Stanley Brothers	The Stanley Brothers & The Clinch Mou
6	Ginseng Sullivan	3:08	Years	AirCargo
7	Back Down Here On Earth	3:42	There Will Be Nights When I'm Lonely	Possessed By Paul James
8	End Of The Line	3:35	Reddhead	Redd Volkaert
9	The Garbageman	2:16	Song Of South Austin	The Cornell Hurd Band
10	Baby Do You Love Me Still?	2:55	Wheels of Fortune	The Flatlanders
11	Let Me Go	4:16	Time To Stand	The Belleville Outfit
12	There's A Storm A Comin'	4:14	A Fool To Care	Boz Scaggs
13	Thunder & Lightning	3:53	Come On	Debbie Walton
14	Sad Eyed Lady Of The Lowlands	11:22	Blonde On Blonde [Disc 2]	Bob Dylan
15	You Know What She's Like	3:19	Here Come The Derailers	The Derailers
16	Bitter Creek	5:03	Desperado	The Eagles
17	No Memories Hanging Round	3:41	The Traveling Kind	Emmylou Harris & Rodney Crowell
18	Nobody's Fault But Mine	3:08	Don't Lose This	Pops Staples
19	The Gift	4:24	Hoodoo	Tony Joe White
20	All You Ever Do Is Bring Me Down	4:22	Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:	The Mavericks
21	Richest One	5:59	Swim Away	Toni Price
22	Roll On New River	5:45	Crayons	Betty Elders
23	Certain Kind of Something	3:36	Move The Balance	Will Sexton
24	Other People's Lives (w/ Isabel Fructuoso)	4:53	Other People's Lives	Ray Davies
25	The Beauty of You	5:25	The Night Tribe	Jimmy LaFave
26	Journey Through the Past	5:01	The Night Tribe	Jimmy LaFave
27	Deep In The West	4:47	Songs on the Radio	Shake Russell
28	Western Telegram	3:34	285	Qanda
29	Ooh La La	3:32	Five Guys Walk Into A Bar [Disc 3]	The Faces
30	Nothing	3:59	Greetings From The Side	Gary Jules
31	Hello Goodbye (Featuring Alejandro Esc	4:11	All Atx	Suzanna Choffel
32	It's Amazing	2:45	Monte Warden	Monte Warden

Oct 17 2015 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Dirty Old Town	3:46 The Very Best Of The Pogues	The Pogues
34 A Shot Of Rhythm And Blues	1:58 The Greatest	Arthur Alexander
35 You Better Move On	2:45 The Greatest	Arthur Alexander
36 Soldier Of Love	2:18 The Greatest	Arthur Alexander
37 Anna	2:54 The Greatest	Arthur Alexander
38 Goin' Down Slow (Single Edit)	3:44 The Anthology [Disc 2]	Bobby "Blue" Bland
39 Going Down	3:19 Hide Away: The Best Of Freddie King	Freddie King
40 Ain't That a Shame	2:28 Liberty Masters	Fats Domino
41 Blue Monday	2:19 Liberty Masters	Fats Domino
42 Blueberry Hill	2:24 Liberty Masters	Fats Domino
43 I'm Ready	2:05 Liberty Masters	Fats Domino
44 Sally Goodin' (instr)	3:17 Best Of	Bill Monroe